

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: CrI.R.C.Nos.1091 of 2024 and 847 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	06.07.2026	<u>SKS, J</u> <u>I.A.No.3 of 2026 in CrI.R.C.No.1091 of 2024</u> Heard both sides. Interim order granted earlier by this Court is extended till 13.07.2026. Accordingly, the application is ordered. <u>I.A.No.7 of 2026 in CrI.R.C.No.847 of 2025</u> Heard both sides. Interim order granted earlier by this Court is extended till 13.07.2026. Accordingly, the application is ordered. <u>CrI.R.C.Nos.1091 of 2024 & 847 of 2025</u> At request, post on 13.07.2026. SKS,J ss	

--	--	--	--