

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: Crl.RC.Nos.1091 of 2024 and 847 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.07.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> List on 11.08.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended till next date of hearing. Dua <u>BRMR,J</u>	